
Regionale
Hamont 14.1.2024

hamok

Paulette BLOMMEN
Omega
Omloop : D:05
Afstand : 3100m
Tijd : 0:43:36 (14'04"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Sien GORIS 0:47:05
3. Gilberte MARIEN 1:00:43

1. 31 00:03:11 261m 12'12"/km
2. 32 00:04:32 00:07:43 322m 14'05"/km
3. 68 00:02:08 00:09:51
4. 33 00:00:56 00:10:47
5. 56 00:01:20 00:12:07 123m 10'50"/km
6. 34 00:02:31 00:14:38 186m 13'32"/km
7. 35 00:02:36 00:17:14 232m 11'12"/km
8. 40 00:02:48 00:20:02 144m 19'27"/km
9. 59 00:02:37 00:22:39 153m 17'06"/km

10. 39 00:03:02 00:25:41 269m 11'17"/km
11. 36 00:05:25 00:31:06 292m 18'33"/km
12. 63 00:03:45 00:34:51 181m 20'43"/km
13. 52 00:02:01 00:36:52 169m 11'56"/km
14. 55 00:04:24 00:41:16 208m 21'09"/km
15. 61 00:01:53 00:43:09 215m 8'46"/km
16. 999 00:00:27 00:43:36 79m 5'42"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5053
https://www.helga-o.com

